STANDARD
FLUSH

M8 conn M12 conn cable
NOMINAL SWITCHING DISTANCE 15mm 15mm 15mm
PNP/NPN :
10-30 Vdc NO-NC AW erNo.
PNP ) IS-08-A1-51 IS-08-A1-52 IS-08-A1-03
10-30 Vi
0-30Vdc NO 3Wires | der No. 958061141 958061131 958061121
PNP ) S-08-A2-51 S-08-A2-52 IS-08-A2-03
10-30 Ve NC JWIrES | der No. 958061171 958061161 958061151
NPN ) S-08-A3-51 S-08-A3-52 I5-08-A3-03
10-30Vd 3
¢ NO WIS 1 order No. 958061081 958061071 958061061
NPN ) IS-08-A4-51 IS-08-A4-52 IS-08-A4-03
10-30vde NC SWires | der No. 958061111 958061101 958061091
PNP )
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 4wires order No. === - o
NPN )
10-30 Vdc NO-NC AW erNo.
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 2 wires
order No. --- === -
20-250 Vac/Vdc  NO 2 wires
order No. --- === -
20-250 Vac/Vdc NC 2 wires - - -
order No. === - -
20-250 Vac NO 2/3wires
order No. --- === -
Analog ’ === === ---
10-30 Vdc 0-20 mA 3 wires order No. . . .
NAMUR amplifier  NAMUR | 2 wires
order No. === - -

Nominal Voltage
Residual Ripple
Hysteresis

Max. Output Current
Min. Output Current
Residual Current
Voltage Drop
Operation Led
Switching Frequency
Start Up Delay
Repeatability

Short Circuit Protection

Electric Protection

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
<10%
200mA
<10mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
1000 Hz
<50ms
<3%
Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
< 10%
200mA
<10mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
1000 Hz
<50ms
<3%
Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
< 10%
200mA
<10mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
1000 Hz
<50 ms
<3%
Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

Temperature Limit (-25...+70 °C) (-25...+70 °C) (-25...470 °C)
Protection Degree P67 P67 P67

Cable Length - -—- 2m

Cable Section - - 3x 0,14 mm’
Housing Material Nickel-plated brass Nickel-plated brass Nickel-plated brass
Active face LCP LCP LCP
Tightening torque 4Nm 4Nm 4Nm
Weight - Cable Output 80¢g
Weight - Connector Output 35g 55g ---
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63,

M 8 x1

M8 x1

L3

STANDARD
NON FLUSH

M8 conn M12 conn cable
2mm 2mm 2mm
1S-08-C1-51 1S-08-C1-S2 1S-08-C1-03
95B061541 95B061531 95B061521
1S-08-C2-51 1S-08-C2-S2 1S-08-C2-03
95B061571 95B061561 95B061551
1S-08-C3-51 1S-08-(3-52 1S-08-(3-03
95B061481 95B061471 95B066410
1S-08-C4-S1 1S-08-C4-S2 1S-08-C4-03
95B061511 95B061501 95B066450

3 wires PNP or NPN

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
<10%
200mA
<10mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
1000 Hz
<50ms
<3%
Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

(-25...470 °C)
P67

Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm

35g

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
< 10%
200mA
<10mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
1000 Hz
<50ms
<3%
Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

(-25...470°C)
IP67

Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm

55g

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
<10%
200mA
<10mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
1000 Hz
<50ms
<3%
Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

(-25..+70°C)
P67
2m

3x0,14 mm?

Nickel-plated brass

LCP
4Nm
80g

BRCAWH
U PO

M8 3 pole

fiﬁ
A

CONTACTE CONFICLURATION

Combasty numban

Avalabe

 KENENP

q

+

] ]
- MORHC
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M 8 x1 |

=c13

53,4

SHORT
FLUSH

M8 conn M12 conn cable
NOMINAL SWITCHING DISTANCE 1,5 mm 15 mm 1,5mm
PNP/NPN )
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 4 wires order No. . . .
PNP ) 15-08-B1-51 15-08-B1-52 IS-08-B1-03
10-30Vde NO SWires | der No. 958066860 958066590 958061921
PNP ) 5-08-B2-51 5-08-B2-52 15-08-B2-03
10-30Vde NC SWIES o er No. 958066890 958066620 958061951
NPN ) 5-08-B3-51 5-08-B3-52 15-08-B3-03
10-30V
0-30Vac NO SWIres | der No. 958066810 958066530 958061861
NPN ) 15-08-B4-51 15-08-B4-52 15-08-B4-03
10-30Vac NC JWIrES 1 der No. 958066830 958066560 958061891
PNP )
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 4 wires order No. . . .
NPN )
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 4 wires order No. i i L
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 2 wires
order No. == - ---
20-250 Vac/Vdc NO 2 wires - o -
order No. - --- ---
20-250 Vac/Vdc | NC 2 wires
order No. === - ---
20-250 Vac NO 2/3wires
order No. == - ---
~ Analog . - --- ---
10-30 Vdc 0-20 mA 3 wires order No. . . .
NAMUR amplifier = NAMUR | 2 wires
order No. === - ---

Nominal Voltage
Residual Ripple
Hysteresis

Max. Output Current
Min. Output Current
Residual Current
Voltage Drop
Operation Led
Switching Frequency
Start Up Delay
Repeatability

Short Circuit Protection

Electric Protection

Temperature Limit
Protection Degree

Cable Length

Cable Section

Housing Material

Active face

Tightening torque

Weight - Cable Output
Weight - Connector Output

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
<10%
200mA
<10mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
1000 Hz
<50ms
<3%

Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal
inductive loads
(-25...+70 °C)
P67

Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm

35g

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
< 10%
200mA
<10mA
<122V (I=100mA)
Yellow
1000 Hz
<50 ms
< 3%

Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal
inductive loads
(-25...+70 °C)
P67

Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm

55¢

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)

<10%
<10%

200mA

<10 mA

< 1,2V (I=100mA)

Yellow

1000 Hz

<50 ms
< 3%

Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal
inductive loads
(-25...470°C)
P67
2m
3x0,14 mm’
Nickel-plated brass

LCP
4Nm
80g
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M8 x1 <+

SHORT
NON FLUSH

M8 conn M12 conn cable
2mm 2mm 2mm
1S-08-D1-51 |S-08-D1-52 1S-08-D1-03
95B066970 95B066700 95B062321
1S-08-D2-51 |S-08-D2-52 1S-08-D2-03
95B067000 95B066720 95B062351
1S-08-D3-51 |S-08-D3-52 1S-08-D3-03
95B066920 95B066650 95B066430
1S-08-D4-51 1S-08-D4-52 1S-08-D4-03
95B066940 95B066670 95B062291

3 wires PNP or NPN

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
< 10%
200mA
<10mA
< 1,22V (I=100mA)
Yellow
1000 Hz
<50 ms
<3%

Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal
inductive loads
(-25...4+70°C)
P67

Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm

35g

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)

<10%
<10%

200mA

<10 mA

< 1,2V (I=100mA)

Yellow

1000 Hz

<50 ms
< 3%

Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal
inductive loads
(-25...+70°C)
P67

Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm

55g

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)

<10%
<10%

200mA

<10 mA

< 1,2V (I=100mA)

Yellow

1000 Hz

<50 ms
<3%

Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal
inductive loads
(-25...470°C)
P67
2m
3x0,14 mm’
Nickel-plated brass

LCP
4Nm
80g

BROWH
- H@
| BLUE o
e e ———
PNP _l E I—I
| BAUE -+ o
M12 3 pole
S
of 45§:|-
o
CONTACTS CONFIGURATION
] Comtacts numbers.
Mvsbkis _.l..__z_.....l.‘:'..__!_...___‘_
hown | o+ | | = | momc|
M8 3 pole
™
e 4]-
ey
CONTACTS CONFIGLIRATION
Copdasts pumban
hoalabe 1 % ’
NENPHP + — | wome
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SHORT X2
FLUSH

M8 conn M12 conn cable
NOMINAL SWITCHING DISTANCE 2mm 2mm 2mm
PNP/NPN .
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 4 wires order No. . . .
PNP , 1S5-08-G1-51 1S5-08-G1-S2 S-08-G1-03
10-30 Vd 3
¢ NO WIS order No. 958066850 958066580 958066370
PNP . 15-08-G2-51 5-08-G2-52 S-08-G2-03
10-30 Vdc NC 3wires | der No. 958066880 958066610 958066390
1030 Ve NPN 3uires 15-08-G3-51 5-08-G3-52 IS-08-G3-03
NO order No. 958066800 958066520 958066330
10-30 Vdc NPN 3 wires 15-08-G4-51 1S-08-G4-S2 IS-08-G4-03
NC order No. 958063131 958066550 958066350
PNP )
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 4 wires order No. . . .
NPN )
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 4 wires order No. . . .
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 2 wires
order No. === === ===
20-250 Vac/Vde  NO 2 wires
order No. - - ---
20-250 Vac/\Vdc NC 2 wires - - -
order No. --- --- ---
20-250 Vac NO 2/3wires
order No. === === ===
- Analog . --- --- ---
10-30 Vdc 0-20 mA 3 wires order No. . . .
NAMUR amplifier = NAMUR | 2 wires
order No. - - -

Nominal Voltage
Residual Ripple
Hysteresis

Max. Output Current
Min. Output Current
Residual Current
Voltage Drop
Operation Led
Switching Frequency
Start Up Delay
Repeatability

Short Circuit Protection

Electric Protection

Temperature Limit
Protection Degree

Cable Length

Cable Section

Housing Material

Active face

Tightening torque

Weight - Cable Output
Weight - Connector Output

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
< 10%
200mA
<10 mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
500 Hz
<75ms
<3%
Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

(-25...460 °C)
P67

Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm

35g

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
< 10%
200mA
<10mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
500 Hz
<75ms
<3%
Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

(-25...460 °C)
P67

Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm

55¢

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
< 10%
<10%
200mA
<10 mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
500 Hz
<75ms
< 3%
Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

(-25..470 °C)
P67
2m
3x0,14mm’
Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm
8g
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M 8 x1

M8 x1

SHORT X2
NON FLUSH

M8 conn M12 conn cable
3mm 3mm 3mm
1S-08-H1-51 1S-08-H1-52 IS-08-H1-03
95B066960 95B066690 95B066480
1S-08-H2-51 IS-08-H2-S2 IS-08-H2-03
95B066990 95B063301 95B066500
1S-08-H3-51 1S-08-H3-52 IS-08-H3-03
95B066910 95B066640 95B066420
1S-08-H4-S1 1S-08-H4-52 1S-08-H4-03
95B063251 95B063241 95B066460

3 wires PNP or NPN

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
< 10%
200mA
<10mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
500 Hz
<75ms
< 3%

Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal
inductive loads
(-25..+60 °C)
P67

Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm

35g

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
<10%
200mA
<10 mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
500 Hz
<75ms
<3%

Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal
inductive loads
(-25...460 °C)
P67

Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm

55g

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
< 10%
200mA
<10mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
500 Hz
<75ms
<3%
Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal
inductive loads
(-25...470°C)
P67
2m
3x0,14 mm*
Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm
80g

BIRCWH
U PO

M8 3 pole

fiﬁ
A

CONTACTE CONFICLURATION

Avalabe

Corkacts purmbens

 KENENP

q

+

] ]
- MORHC
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M8 x1 <

=13

SHORT STAINLESS STEEL
FLUSH

M8 conn M12 conn cable
NOMINAL SWITCHING DISTANCE 1,5 mm 1,5mm 15 mm
PNP/NPN )
10-30 Vdc NO-NC “wires order No. = - -
PNP ) 15-08-M1-51 5-08-M1-52 S5-08-M1-03
10-30 Ve NO JWIreS | der No. 95B066870 95066600 958066380
PNP ) 15-08-M2-51 15-08-M2-52 5-08-M2-03
10-30 Vdc NC JWres | o der No. 958066900 958066630 958066600
16-30Vde NPN 3 wires 15-08-M3-51 15-08-M3-52 I5-08-M3-03
NO order No. 958066820 958066540 958066340
NPN ) 5-08-M4-S1 5-08-M4-52 15-08-M4-03
10-30vde NC 3Wires | der No. 958066840 958066570 958066360
PNP )
10-30 Vdc NO-NC L4 wires order No. . . L
NPN )
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 4 wires order No. . . .
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 2 wires
order No. --- === -
20-250 Vac/Vdc | NO 2 wires — — -
order No. - === o
20-250 Vac/Vdc ~ NC 2 wires
order No. --- == -
20-250 Vac NO 2/3wires
order No. === - ---
Analog ’ --- --- ---
10-30 Vdc 0-20 mA 3 wires order No. - . .
NAMUR amplifier = NAMUR | 2 wires
order No. --- - ---

Nominal Voltage
Residual Ripple
Hysteresis

Max. Output Current
Min. Output Current
Residual Current
Voltage Drop
Operation Led
Switching Frequency
Start Up Delay
Repeatability

Short Circuit Protection

Electric Protection

Temperature Limit
Protection Degree

Cable Length

Cable Section

Housing Material

Active face

Tightening torque

Weight - Cable Output
Weight - Connector Output

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)

<10%
< 10%

200 mA

<10mA

< 1,2V (I=100mA)

Yellow

1000 Hz

<50 ms
<3%

Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal
inductive loads
(-25...4+70 °C)
IP69K

Stainless-Steel
LCP
4Nm

35g

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
< 10%
200 mA
<10mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
1000 Hz
<50ms
<3%

Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal
inductive loads
(-25...+70 °C)
IP69K

Stainless-Steel
LCP
4Nm

55¢

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)

<10%
< 10%

200 mA

<10 mA

< 1,22V (I=100mA)

Yellow

1000 Hz

<50 ms
< 3%

Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal
inductive loads
(-25..+70°C)
IP69K
3x 0,14 mm’
Stainless-Steel
LCP
4Nm
80g
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SHORT STAINLESS STEEL
NON FLUSH

M8 conn M12 conn cable
2mm 2mm 2mm
1S-08-N1-51 1S-08-N1-52 1S-08-N1-03
95B066980 95B066710 95B066490
1S-08-N2-51 1S-08-N2-52 1S-08-N2-03
95B067010 95B066730 95B066510
1S-08-N3-51 1S-08-N3-52 1S-08-N3-03
95B066930 95B066660 95B066440
1S-08-N4-51 1S-08-N4-S2 1S-08-N4-03
95B066950 95B066680 95B066470

3 wires PNP or NPN

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)

<10%
< 10%

200 mA

<10mA

< 1,2V (I=100mA)

Yellow

1000 Hz

<50 ms
<3%

Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal
inductive loads
(-25...470°C)

IPE9K

Stainless-Steel
LCP
4Nm

35g

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)
<10%
< 10%
200 mA
<10mA
< 1,2V (I=100mA)
Yellow
1000 Hz
<50ms
<3%
Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

(-25...470 °C)
IP69K

Stainless-Steel
LCP
4Nm

55g

10-30 Vdc (-15/10%)

<10%
<10%

200 mA

<10 mA

< 1,2V (I=100mA)

Yellow

1000 Hz

<50ms
<3%

Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

(-25...470 °C)
IP69K
3x 0,14 mm?
Stainless-Steel
LCP
4Nm
80g

BROWH - @
NPN _LE_I
| BAUE o
®
PNP BLACK E
| BUE -+ o
M12 3 pole
S
sl 45§:|-
-
CONTACTS CONFIGURATION
| Coaacts numbs.
Mvabkis _.l..__z_.....l.‘:'..__!_...___‘_
hownt) |+ | | = | momc|
M8 3 pole
-
e ¢:||
A
CONTACTE CONFIGLURATION
Corkasty numban
Avnlabe T ¥ T
NENPHP + = HOHE
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NAMUR
FLUSH

M8 conn M12 conn cable
NOMINAL SWITCHING DISTANCE 1 mm 1mm 1 mm
PNP/NPN .
10-30 Vide NO-NC AW erNo.
PNP .
10-30 Vdc NO 3 wires order No. L . .
PNP .
10-30 Vdc NC 3 wires order No. . . .
NPN .
10-30 Vdc NO 3wires order No. . . -
NPN .
10-30 Vdc NC 3wires order No. . . .
PNP .
10-30 Vide NO-NC AW erNo.
NPN .
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 4 wires order No. . . .
10-30 Vdc NO-NC 2 wires
order No. --- --- -
20-250Vac/Vdc  NO 2 wires
order No. == == ===
20-250 Vac/Vdc | NC 2 wires
order No. == == ===
20-250 Vac NO 2/3wires
order No. - --- ---
g Analog . --- --- ---
10-30 Vdc 0-20 mA 3wires order No. . . .
- ) 1S-08-A20-51 1S-08-A20-52 S-08-A20-03
NAMUR amplifier  NAMUR  2wires oy 958066780 958066760 958066740
Nominal Voltage 7,7+9VDC 7,7+9VDC 7,7+9VDC
Residual Ripple <10% <10% <10%
Hysteresis < 10% <10% <10%

Max. Output Current
Min. Output Current
Residual Current
Voltage Drop

Operation Led
Switching Frequency
Start Up Delay
Repeatability

Short Circuit Protection

Electric Protection

Temperature Limit
Protection Degree

Cable Length

Cable Section

Housing Material

Active face

Tightening torque

Weight - Cable Output
Weight - Connector Output

<3 mA (metal absent)
<1 mA (metal present)

2000 Hz
< 3%
Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

(-25...460 °C)
P67

Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm

35g

<3 mA (metal absent)
<1 mA (metal present)

2000 Hz
< 3%
Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

(-25...+60 °C)
IP67

Nickel-plated brass
LCP
4Nm

55g

<3 mA (metal absent)
<1 mA (metal present)

2000 Hz
<3%
Present (self-resetting)

Against polarity reversal
inductive loads

(-25...460 °C)
P67
2m

2x 0,25 mm*

Nickel-plated brass

LCP
4Nm
80g
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NAMUR
NON FLUSH

M8 conn M12 conn cable
2mm 2mm 2mm
2 wires NAMUR
" - - |HEL T | EI @
NAMUR
- - - SEMNSOR
_— _— _— | mus G
1S-08-C20-51 |S-08-C20-S2 |S-08-C20-03
95B066790 95B066770 95B066750
7,7+9VDC 7,7+9VDC 7,7+9VDC M8 2 wires NAMUR
<10% <10% <10%
<10% < 10% < 10% '
<3 mA (metal absent) <3 mA (metal absent) <3 mA (metal absent) ﬁ.
<1 mA (metal present) <1 mA (metal present) <1 mA (metal present) | “;2‘2]'
- - - CONTACTS COMFISURATION
- -" - Comtacts rumbees
2000 Hz 2000 Hz 2000 Hz 1 3 3
--= === - NAMIR 3 | =
< 3% < 3% <3% S
Present (self-resetting) Present (self-resetting) Present (self-resetting)
Against polarity reversal Against polarity reversal Against polarity reversal
inductive loads inductive loads inductive loads M12 2 wires NAMUR
(-25...4+60 °C) (-25...+60 °C) (-25...460 °C) .
P67 P67 P67
--- - 2m ® Wiew of
2x025 mm’* il eCe i quadripcie
Nickel-plated brass Nickel-plated brass Nickel-plated brass * G connon
LCP LCP LCP L‘.ﬂlﬁ‘rm R
4Nm 4Nm 4Nm :é Lo
80g s i | 2 3 4
35¢ 55¢ - HAMUR + s

OdmumanbHoe npeacTtaBUTENLCTBO B YKpauHe - komnanus MNE-KO
Www.pe-ko.com.ua
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